eURTNER®

CROSSE 180° F. JSC 25 CuU28 S22

FICHE TECHNIQUE

le gaz, notre nature

Réf catalogue : 24218

Caractéristiques techniques

Pression maxi

Diametre Nominal

Type de raccord

Raccord (1)

Matériau a souder/braser
Sortie

GrDF

5 bar

25

monobloc
écrou G 1"1/4
Cuivre

Cu @ 28

82 34 150

Informations complémentaires

Poids(gr)
Long.(mm)
larg.(mm)

Haut.(mm)

549 ¢g
420 mm
197 mm

50 mm
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